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MOUNTING BRACKET FOR
MOUNTING THE

RECORDER IN THE RACK
CABINET RM-1U-380

UNIVIEW

HDD ENCLOSURE Y-3036
UNITEK

8.17 EUR
8.17 EUR

12.49 EUR
12.49 EUR

Application  UNIVIEW recorders of the
NVR302 series  ...  

Color  Black  ...  
Supported hard drives  ...  1 x  SATA III, 2.5 "  
Outputs  ...  1 x USB 3.1, max. 5 Gb/s  
Operation state indication  ...  LED diodes  
Power supply  ...  Port USB  
Housing  ...  Desktop, Plastic  
Weight  0.084 kg  0.08 kg  
Dimensions  52  x 46.5  x 15 mm  131  x 83  x 35 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  UNIVIEW  UNITEK  
Guarantee  2 years  2 years  
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